Middle Country Central School District
Fall Coaching 2023

Centereach High School

Football V: Adam Barrett @CHS (abarrett@mccsd.net)
               Assistant - Vincent Liotta (vliotta@mccsd.net) 
               Assistant - Mike Mikochik @NHS (mmikochik@mccsd.net)

Football JV: Sean Scully (sscully@mccsd.net)
                    Assistant: Mike Durkin (mdurkin@mccsd.net)
Field Hockey V: Janine Bright (DMS) (Jbright@mccsd.net)
                          Assistant: Sean Pleickhardt (DMS) (spleickhardt@mccsd.net)
Field Hockey JV: Sandra Christen (DMS) ( schristen@mccsd.net)
Soccer Boys V: Anthony Fabris (SMS) (afabris@mccsd.net)
                          Assistant: Sal Santoro (CHS) (asantoro@mccsd.net)
Soccer Boys JV: Corey Tulaba (CHS) (ctulaba@mccsd.net)
Soccer Girls V: Andrew Nardi (CHS) (anardi@mccsd.net) 
                         Assistant: Frank Montelione (CHS) (fmontelione@mccsd.net)
Soccer Girls JV: Kerin Harrington (CHS) (kharrington@mccsd.net)
Volleyball Girls V: Mike Weaver (SMS) (mweaver@mccsd.net)
                             Assistant: Fotis Michael 
Volleyball Girls JV: Colleen Bellios (Unity) (cbellios@mccsd.net)
Cheerleading V : Stephanie Catalano (scatalano@mccsd.net)
Cheerleading JV: Jessica Maia (jmaia@mccsd.net)
Kickline V: Jesse Lattenhauer-cacioli 

Middle Country Teams
Cross Country Varsity@CHS : Christian Coster(DMS) (ccostner@mccsd.net)
Cross Country Girls Varsity @CHS: Joe Toto (SMS) 
Golf: Andrew Gallo @NHS  (agallo@mccsd.net) 
         Assistant: Laura Patinella @NHS (lpatinella@mccsd.net)
Gymnastics @ NHS Melissa Valentino
                     Assistant: Kristen Hutchinson (Khutchinson@mccsd.net) 
Tennis Girls Varsity @CHS: Mike Steinberg (msteinberg@mccsd.net)
                                             Assistant: Ken Budd (kbudd@mccsd.net)
Dawnwood Middle School

Football 7 & 8: Head: Joe Harris (CHS) (jharris@mccsd.net) 
                        Assistant: Jon Agostino (jagostino@mccsd.net) 
                        Assistant: Jay Morwood
Cross Country B&G 7&8: Tim Dowler (tdowler@mccsd.net)
Field Hockey 7&8: Victoria Ferrara 
Soccer Boys 7&8: @DMS Brian Redding(CHS) (bredding@mccsd.net)
Soccer Boys 7&8 @ DMS Robert Payne (DMS) (rpayne@mccsd.net)
Soccer Girls 7&8 @DMS (Malynda Nichol (DMS) (mnichol@mccsd.net)
Soccer Girls 7&8 @ DMS ( Dominic Veraldi) (CHS) ( dveraldi@mccsd.net)
Cheerleading 7&8: Sophia Traube (straube@mccsd.net) 


      

